
Mintron HD product line

Date 2013Date 2013

MIN
TRON

up to ASMAG 20130227



AgendaAgenda

P d t li• Product line up
HD‐SDI Cameras
HD Box Cameras
HD Dome Cameras
HD B ll t CHD Bullet  Cameras
HD AF zoom cameras

T i i A li ti• Transmission Applications:
HD Coax Link system

b kHD Fiber Link system
HD Converters and Repeaters
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HD CamerasHD Cameras

Available HD modules:

• 2.Mega WDR 1080p HD‐SDI‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐MN12.Mega WDR 1080p HD SDI MN1

• Mega WDR720p HD‐SDI‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐MN2

• 1.3Mega 4:3 HD‐SDI‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐MG5

• Mega Pixels CCD HD‐SDI‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐MG6Mega Pixels CCD HD SDI MG6

• HD AF Zoom CCD X20‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐MG20MIN
TRON
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HD Box cameraHD Box camera

• Main board :
– Available type 

MN1/MN2/MG5/MG6

• Optional function: HD‐SDI  HD‐SDI /SFP 

– ‐IR‐Cut filter Removable 

– ‐RS‐485 protocol 

BOX camera BOX camera

HD Coax‐link 
BOX camera

HD Fiber‐link 
BOX cameraBOX camera BOX camera
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HD Dome camera 1HD Dome camera‐1

A il bl I id d l• Available  Inside module :
– MN1/MN2

• Various Focus• Various Focus 
Lens(2.8~11mm)

• IR‐cur filter removable• IR‐cur filter removable
• LED –30leds /Auto 

dimmerdimmer
• Optional function:

– Coax‐link function
– Motorized  Zoom/focus 

lens
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HD Dome camera 2HD Dome  camera‐2

A il bl i id• Available  inside 
Module :

MN1/MN2– MN1/MN2

• Various Focus 
Lens(2 8~11mm)Lens(2.8~11mm)

• IR‐cur filter removable
i l f i• Optional function:

– Coax‐link function
M i d Z /f– Motorized  Zoom/focus 
lens

<<TD2 Photo >>
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HD Bullet cameraHD Bullet camera

A il bl i id M d l• Available  inside Module 
– MN1/MN2

• Various Focus• Various Focus 
Lens(2.8~11mm)

• IR‐cur filter removable• IR‐cur filter removable
• LED –30leds /Auto 

dimmerdimmer
• Optional function:

– Coax‐link function
– Motorized  Zoom/focus 

lens
<<WB3 Photo >>
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HD AF Zoom cameraHD AF Zoom camera
• CCD megapixel 16 9 sensor• CCD megapixel 16:9 sensor
• AF(Auto Focus) camera
• HDV and SDV video out 

simultaneouslysimultaneously
• Optical Zoom RatioX20 /Digital 

Zoom RatioX10
• Multi Format Video out from• Multi‐Format Video out from 

1080p to NTSC/PAL
• IR‐cut filter removable 
• BLC/D WDR/MIRROR/FLIP/• BLC/D‐WDR/MIRROR/FLIP/
• White Balance ‐ATW/AWB/R‐Y/R‐

B
• OSD• OSD
• Video I/F LVDS(YUV422)/HD‐

SDI/CVBS video out
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HD Coax Link™HD Coax Link

All HD id RS 485 t itti th– Allow HD video RS‐485 power transmitting on the same 
RG‐59U coaxial cable and it can be compatible with 
SMPTE(one cable solution)

– Featuring:
• High Definition Video Transmission:
• Up‐link control channelUp link control channel
• Power over Coax: 
• Daisy‐chain together 

Components:– Components:
• HD Coax Link cameras
• Coax Link repeater

HD 
camera

HD
Repeater

HD
Repeater

HD
Repeater

HD monitor
720p/1080p out

DC Power

U Li k RS 485100meters 100meters 100meters

Total cable length

9

Up‐Link RS‐485
#1 #2 #3

Coaxial cable: HD video DC power and RS‐485 are sent by this cable

HD camera HD repeater #1~#2 are powered by Coaxial cable  
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HD Fiber Link™HD Fiber Link

It ll HD id d RS 485 t itti b i l– It allows HD video and RS‐485 transmitting by single 
fiber and it can transmit over 2km.Eventually, HD
interface out is HD‐SDI

– Featuring:
• High Definition Video /Data/Transmission
B h W D Ch l(2 l h 1310/1550 ) i h• Both Way Data Channel(2 wavelength 1310/1550nm) with a 
core fiber.

• Isolation from noise, high voltage, and ground loops 
• Plug and play, Non‐packet circuit

– Components:
• HD Fiber Link cameras• HD Fiber Link cameras
• HD TX Converter :convert HD‐SDI to fiber
• HD RX Converter :convert fiber to HD‐SDI
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HD SDI STMPE Converter/ repeaterHD‐SDI STMPE ‐Converter/ repeater

HD SDI tHD‐SDI converter:
–Receiving HD‐SDI signal 
–HD‐SDI loop out 
–Convert HD‐SDI to HDMI

HD‐SDI fiber TX converter:
–Receiving HD‐SDI signal 
–HD‐SDI loop out 
Converts HD SDI to SFP (fiber)–Converts HD‐SDI to SFP (fiber)

–SFP module (Optional)

HD‐SDI fiber RX converter:
–Receiving SFP (fiber)

Converter

–Converts SFP (SMPTE 296M ) to HDVI
–Converts SFP (SMPTE 296M ) to HD‐SDI  
–SFP module (Optional)

HD‐Repeater:HD‐Repeater:
Extend HD‐SDI signal
Power over Coax cable –in/out
Ctril over Coax‐cable

Repeater
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Solution ComparisonSolution Comparison
HDTV HDTVHDTV  HDTV

Global Standard  Proprietary Designed (CCTV spec) 

Application   Name HD‐SDI HD SFP port HD CoaxLinK™ HD FiberLink™
SMPTE 292 SMPTE 296 Backward compatibility(*1) WDM

1310nm/1550nm

Connector  BNC SFP socket out BNC SC type

Cable Media  Coaxial cable Optic fiber Coaxial cable Optic fiber

Streaming data HD video/Audio HD video/Audio HD video/Audio/ RS‐485  HD video/Audio/RS‐Streaming data 
signal on the Cable

/ / / /
/Uni‐direction /Power 

over Cable

/ /
485 Bi‐direction

Maximum Cable 
length 

100 meter 500meter~40Km 100 meter Over 2 Km @SM
See SFP module spec 400meter @MMg

Relative product
HD Cameras 720p/1080p 720p/1080p 720p/1080p 720p/1080p

Tx Converter Convert HD‐SDI to HD SFP Convert HD‐SDI & RS‐
485 to a SM fiber

Rx converter HD‐SDI to HDVI HD SFP port to HD‐SDI or 
HDVI

SM fiber to  HD‐SDI & 
RS‐485

Repeater HD‐SDI Extender HD‐SDI Extender

W b http://www mintron com tw/e http://www mintron com twWeb  http://www.mintron.com.tw/e
dm/coaxlink.html

http://www.mintron.com.tw
/edm/fiberlink.html

*1)HD CoaxLinK™ of cameras and repeaters are compatible with a normal HD‐SDI 292M  
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